T M
2
XRM Series
X-Ray / Laser Receptacle Modules
For Use With Bender's Isolated Power Systems
Technical Bulletin
NAE2092171 / 03.2022
2

13 -  Door switch and mounting plate (closed door = open
  contact)
Ordering information, step 1: Core components
X R M
1
5 B- 2
2 3 4
3 -	 Limit Type
   0: None
   1: Door Contact (Limit Switch)
   2: Door Contact (Limit Switch) and
    "In-Use" Lamp
4 -	 Mounting Type
[ ] (nothing, left blank): Flush Mounting
S: Surface Mounting
NOTE: XRM modules are sold in two parts - the front trim assembly and the backbox. Refer to steps 1 and 2 for building the appropriate
part numbers.
Part number Description Ordering No.
B120804 Backbox, 12" x 8" x 4" (305 x 203 x 102 mm) B 5213 00367
Ordering information, step 2: Backbox
Part number Description Ordering No.
XRM-1B2 Hubbell IN16494 60A / 250V receptacle, MK2000 series remote indicator,
door switch control with in-use indication B 5213 01049
XRM-5B2 NEMA 650R, 50A / 250V receptacle, MK2000 series remote indicator,
door switch control with in-use indication B 5213 01051
XRM-8E2 NEMA L6-30R, 30 A / 250 V receptacle, MK2000CBM series digital remote indicator,
door switch control with in-use indication B 5213 00168
Common configurations for step 1
1 -	 Receptacle
1: Hubbell #IN16494
2: NEMA #615R
3: NEMA #620R
4: NEMA #630R
5: NEMA #650R
6: NEMA #L615R
7: NEMA #L620R
8: NEMA #L630R
2 - Remote Indicator
N: None
B: MK2000
C: MK200C, w/ load monitoring
E: MK2000CBM, w/ digital display
T M
USA  •  Exton, PA  •  800-356-4266 / 610-383-9200
Mexico  •  Tampa, FL  •  813-240-2858
info@benderinc.com  •  www.benderinc.com